

b

SLP(C)No. 12384 OF 2000

ITEM No.10

Court No. 1

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.3

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.12384/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 18/05/2000 in APO 620/99  
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

NARAYAN PRASAD LOHIA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

NIKUNJ KUMAR LOHIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For early hearing) (with office report)

Date : 01/10/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.P. BHARUCHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.  
Mr. Pravir Choudhary, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. K.V. Vijayakumar, Adv.  
  
Jaideep Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. A. Agarwalla, Adv.  
Ms. Neeru Vaid, Adv.  
  
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.  
Mr. S.U.K.Sagar, Mr.Prasanth P., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

The I.A. is dismissed as withdrawn.

.SP1

(N. Annapurna)  
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)  
Court Master