

'  
C.A.No. 1382 OF 2002  
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp  
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

ITEM No.107(MM)

Court No. 10

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.1382 of 2002

Narayan Prasad Lohia

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Nikunj Kumar Lohia & Ors.

Respondent (s)

( With Office Report )

With

C.A. No.1384/2002 (With prayer for interim relief and

With office report)

Date : 23/04/2002 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATILI

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Jai Deep Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Pravir Choudhary, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. K.V. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Neeru Vaid, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

List next week.

.SP1

(Pawan Kumar)  
Court Master

(Prem Prakash)  
Court Master